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Guam

Aaron Reyna
TX(S)

(408) 769-1377
aaron.reyna@vivotek.com

William Becker
CA(N), HI, Guam

(831) 331-7219
william.becker@vivotek.com

Malcolm D’Costa
CA(S)

(619) 805-5300
malcolm.dcosta@vivotek.com

Stephen Litton
Director of Sales, West

(206) 714-6987
stephen.litton@vivotek.com

Richard Hirshkind
Director of Sales, East/Central/Canada
(603) 389-7003
richard.hirshkind@vivotek.com

Dennis Eversole
AK, WA, OR

(253) 686-5265
dennis.eversole@vivotek.com

Todd Skalsky
WY, CO, AZ, NM

(408) 769-9108
todd.skalsky@vivotek.com

Rik Ambjor
NJ(N), NYC Metro, Long Island
(862) 254-5900
rik.ambjor@vivotek.com

Eric LaValley
MI, IN, OH, KY, PA(W)

(586) 899-1849
eric.lavalley@vivotek.com

Bruce Barlow
TN, AL, GA, NC, SC

(408) 731-0141
bruce.barlow@vivotek.com

Piero Gioia
PA(E), NJ(S), DE, Delmarva Peninsula

(408) 769-9269
piero.gioia@vivotek.com

Chris Ducharme
NY(N), VT, NH, MA, CT, RI, ME

(603) 204-1277
chris.ducharme@vivotek.com

Martin Forman
FL, Puerto Rico

(407) 473-0666
martin.forman@vivotek.com

Simon Shour
Account Executive

(408) 773-8686 x199
simon.shour@vivotek.com

Chantel Stockett
TX(N), LA, MS

(210) 601-8225
chantel.stockett@vivotek.com

Shannon Benna
ND, SD, NE, MN, IA

(408) 769-9399
shannon.benna@vivotek.com

Dan Stanish
WI, IL

(312) 507-9218
dan.stanish@vivotek.com

Charles Weldon
KS, MO, OK, AR

(408)769-9910
charles.weldon@vivotek.com

Field Sales Territory Map
Updated February 2025

Jay Poonvichit
Account Executive

(408) 773-8686 x198
jay.poonvichit@vivotek.com

Goran Amin
Canada

(416) 454-8168
goran.amin@vivotek.com

Matt Ulrich
US West
matt.ulrich@vivotek.com

Manuel Pecino
US Central
manuel.pecino@vivotek.com

Duane Djie
US Southeast
duane.djie@vivotek.com

William Labrador
US Northeast/Canada
william.labrador@vivotek.com

Regional Sales Engineers
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Channel & Business Development
Updated February 2025

USA Corporate Office
2050 Ringwood Avenue
San Jose, CA 95131

CA

Denise Quinonez
(408) 773-8686 x101
orders@vivotek.com

Heinje Lleses
(408) 773-8686 x124
salesusa@vivotek.com

Eric Tran
(408) 773-8686 x104
salesusa@vivotek.com

Veronica Vega
(408) 773-8686
rma.vu@vivotek.com

Jonathan Gonzalez
(619) 330-8980
technicalusa@vivotek.com

Keisha Coors
US West

(303) 919-8107
keisha.coors@vivotek.com

Robb Morrison
US East

(770) 329-9233
robb.morrison@vivotek.com

Stanley Yuchih
Cloud

(408) 769-8046
stanley.yuchih@vivotek.com

Marcel Williams
Transportation

(954) 649-6222
marcel.williams@vivotek.com

William Garrison
Strategic Verticals

(208) 794-6135
william.garrison@vivotek.com

Kenneth Heineman
Cloud

(713) 254-8812
ken.heineman@vivotek.com

Brad Liu
Manager
bradliu@vivotek.com

Ryan Chiu
Key Accounts
ryan.chiu@vivotek.com

Channel & Distribution

Pre-Sales & Solution Support

Business Development & Strategic Accounts

Sales Inquiries & Credit Returns

Orders Status RMA Status Technical Support & Inquiries

Lonnie Varady
Director, Channel & Distribution
(770) 363-3055
lonnie.varady@vivotek.com

Derrell Driver
National Accounts

(816) 832-7446
derrell.driver@vivotek.com


